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POS

BOWLER'S NAME

MEN'S OPEN DI

MASTER QUALIFYING ROUND
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PHILIP TANG
IVAN LIM

LOH MENG KWANG
JASPER CHANG
VERNON ANG
MICHAEL LI
NOEL LOH
MELVIN WEE
ALLEN ONG
JARRON LAKE
IAN TAN

BOSTON ANG
MARCUS GOH
SOO EE SWEE
BENSON LAU
CHRIS YEO

LIM KAI LUN

ONG JUN KAI
NICHOLAS LUM
CHIAM SOON MENG
MICHAEL TAN
PETER LIM
KALVIN TOH

LEE HENG PING
IVAN LIAN

KEN TAN

ZHOU WENCONG
GIO YAR
SEBASTIAN ONG
ELSON POH

LEE HOW WANG
ALVIN HO

ONG TUCK BOON

DATE:01/09/2016

ISION MIXED GRADED DIVISION
A TTLJ POS [BOWLER'S NAME | HDCP TTLJ
PINFALL PINFALL

0 965 1 LORRAINE TAN 5 903

0 926 2 RONNIE TAN 0 852

0 925 3 JOSEPH LIM 0 846

0 907 4 JAMIE LEE 5 789

0 901 5 SERENE LIM 5 768

0 896 6 TAN YONG SONG 0 741

0 894 7 JESSICA ONG 5 720

0 890 8 PAUL PEH 0 714

0 885 9 DANNY POH 0 706

0 879 10 RICHARD TER 0 703

0 865 11 CHARLIE KANG 0 694

0 864 12 AUTHUR TEO 0 678

0 864 13 MIKE YEO 0 670

0 863

0 862 WOMEN'S OPEN DIVISION

0 860 POS [BOWLER'S NAME HDCP| TTL

0 859 | | PINFALL

0 858 1 GLENDA QUEK 0 856

0 856 2 SERENELIM 2 756

0 849 3 JESSICA ONG 2 708

0 847

0 836

0 825

0 819

0 803

0 801

0 790

0 773

0 771

0 752

0 743

0 741

0 720
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